


GJB25D MOTOR

5 /AN = Parts name 4 PR HE| F5 /AN 5 Parts name 4 PR B
hexagon nut with flange | . . vt vz s . .
v M i 5 .
1 |GB/T6187.1 M6 7N FR VR 2L T A R BEM6 1 33 YD25. 01. 03. 00-3 needle bearing washer VAl 7R B 9
hexagon lobular socket . .
‘ S SR AEATME X : X11X9 |,
2 |B/T70.2 pan head screw Mex 16 | HE T EILERETMG X 16 2 3 lypgs. 01. 03. 05-00 needle bearing 8X11X9 |ocetpmgx 11x9 1
ratchet torsion rod . - . .
3 oJB25D. 01. 00. 03-3 spring i 2 35 lyp3e. 01. 03. 00-4 circlips SR B 2
4 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 03-2 ratchet 231N 2 36 |GJB25D. 01. 03. 02-00 piston THE 1
5 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 03-1 start pulley Ja kAL 1 37 |GJB25D. 01. 03. 00-2 piston pin T 1
6 |GB/T896 E rings 4 484 2 38 |GJB25D. 01. 03. 00-1 piston ring T FEIR 2
7 |6JB25D. 01. 10. 00-00 rotor wheel 1t 1 39 [GJB25D. 01. 00. 01-00 cylinder gasket TRILE B HUR A 1
hexagon lobular socket R hexagon lobular socket e
VSR X o3| S B X
8 GB/T70. 1 head cap screw M5X25 HERE BURE SIRETN5 X 25 b 40 GB/T70. 1 head cap screw M5X55 P PE B RESSARETME X 55 2
9 |GB/T93 spring lock washer 5 I EE S5 9 41 [TBC260D. 01. 00. 00-8 muffler guard Dl DAk nd nk ! 1
10 |GB/T97.1 plain washer 5 T8 [E]5 9 42 |GJB25D. 01. 09. 00-00 muffler assembly VE 5 2R SR 1
11 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 05-00 0il seals 10X26X5 HEF10X26 X5 1 43 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 00-9 muffler gasket VH 75 A AR 2
12 [6B/T893. 1 circlips for holes 26  |fLFH$4[E|26 1 44 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 00-2 guide flow plate SRR 1
13 |GJB25D. 01.01. 00-1 top crankcase EAE 1 45 |YD45. 01. 11. 04-00 spark plug KAEZFE LD L8RTF 1
14 |GB/T276 bearing 6000 10X26X8 [#}7%6000 DZE 10X 26X<8 2 46 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 00-3 cylinder TRIL 1
15 |GJB25D. 01. 03. 01-00 crankshaft e A A 1 47 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 00-5 flow into tube gasket |HF /B 1
16 |GB/T119.2 pin 3X9 43X 9 3 48 |GB/T6175 nut M5 HEBEMS 2
17 |GJB25D. 01. 01. 00-3 crankcase gasket il 2 6 2 1 49 [GJB25D. 01. 00. 00—4 flow into tube HEE 1
e hexagon lobular socket | o
18 l6JB25D. 01, 01,002 bottom crankcase A U U | hoad cap ccrow Mowno | FETIEESERETNE X 20 2
19 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 06—-00 0il seals 10X20X5 JHEF10X20X5 1 51 |GJB25D.01. 11. 00-1 spark plug cover KA FENE B4} e 1
washer for clutch B A R . .
2016125, 01. 00. 00-11 bracket i e U] 92 eB2sD. 01.00. 00-1 cylinder cover S !
21 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 00-12 clutch bracket Rl 1 53 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 00-6 carburetor gasket it 38 2 2 1
22 |GJB25D. 01. 00. 00-16 washer i e 44 P 2 54 |GJB25D. 01. 06. 00-00 carburetor LRI 1
23 |6JB25D. 01. 00. 0400 clutch block BA AR 2 55 [GJB25D. 01. 08. 01-00 air filter base RS FE IR AT 1
24 |6JB25D. 01. 00. 00-13 clutch spring EE W 1 56 |GB/T9074. 4 screw M5X60 MEAE— FUBAT A 4M5 X 60 2
26 [GJB25D. 01. 00. 00-14 bolt for clutch B G igee 2 57 [GJB25D. 01. 08. 00-2 filter JEL 1
27 |GJB25D. 01. 11. 02-00 grounding wire A K ZRA 1 58 |GJB25D. 01. 08. 00-1 air filter cover YRR 1
hexagon lobular socket . . . § w1
i > W‘;u AR
28 |cB/170.1 head cap screw MAx20 | TCPFERIRETMAX 20 2 1 ® logB25D. 01. 08. 02-00 air filter nut SISO !
29 [GB/T97.1 plain washer 4 g 4 2 60 [GJB25D. 01. 00. 03-00 start pulley assembly 2 BhHR B AL 1
30 |GB/T93 spring lock washer 4 TR R 4 2
31 [GJB25D. 01. 11. 01-00 ignition coil o A 1 61 clutch BRI 1
32 |vD25.01. 00. 00-2 ignition gasket Pk A 2 62 |GJB25D. 01. 08. 00-00 air filter st 1
10, L3 m




GJB25D TRANSMISION

5 AN 5 Parts name 4 R gl Be AN = Parts name 4 T ¥
1 |GJB25D. 04. 00-8 clutch drum Beahit 1 31 |GB/T6186 nut M5 S4B A E BRI 6
32 |GJB25D. 06. 00-4 unsharpened plate I IIMR 1
3 |GB/T97. 1 plain washer 5 TS 15 | 33 |GJB25D. 06.00-1 top plate JI R 1
4 |GB/T93 spring lock washer 5 AR B 5 15 | 34 |cyB25D. 06.00-5 blade washer plate TIF 4R 1
5 |[GB/T818 bolt M5X12 M E— T HRETM5 X 12 2 35 |GJB25D. 07. 00-2 blade cover JIE 1
6 [GIB25D. 04. 004 gear case Rt 1
7 |GB/T97.1 plain washer 6 T 2486 3
8 |[GB/T93 spring lock washer 6 FAFE B 6 3
N e ooy | MBI SR TNG X 22 3
10 |GJB25D. 04. 00-9 gear case gasket WA AH ] A 1
11 [GJB25D. 04. 00-6 link rod washer BRSO 2
12 |GJB25D. 04. 01-00 Grease nipple A 1
13 bearing 6001-2Z 9
GB/T276 12X28X8 4h7K6001-27 DZ 12X 28X 8
14 |GB/T818 screw M4X 10 MEAE—FHBATMA X 10 4
15 |GB/T893. 1 circlips for holes 28  |FLA#4[E[28 1
16 |GJB25D. 04. 00-10 gear shaft i H 1
17 |6B/7276 gga;;?i?ls%—zz 7K61805-27 DI 25X37XT | 2
18 [GJB25D. 04. 00-7 eccentricity gear TRk 1
19 1GJB25D. 04. 0011 link rod T] AT 2
20 |GB/T119. 2 pin 6X35 56X 35 1
21 |GB/T119. 2 pin 3X9 B39 2
22 [GJB25D. 04. 00-5 gear case cover WA o 1
23 |op/170.1 EzzzgzzplzgiiirM;‘ﬁgt HEAE IR S B2ATME X 18 8
24 |6JB25D. 04. 00-1 felt seal E e 1
25 Joy/rr0 e e |WEHIE AT X0 :
26 [GJB25D. 04. 00-2 rectangular plate Ji T EAR 1
21 Joy/rre s e oene. | B AT Xz :
28 |GJB25D. 06. 002 bottom plate JIR FIERR 1
29 |GJB25D. 06. 00-3 bush RS 8
30 [GJB25D. 06. 01-00 blade TIR 9
20, L3 W




GJB25D CUERPO

== & = Parts name 4, b e |Fe /A = Parts name £ i K
1 |GJB25D. 00. 00-8 front handle HES 1 26 |6B/T818 screw M5X 20 MEfE —FIRETM5 X 20 1
2 |eB/1845 tapping screw ST4.8X25 |MEft—F HKIRETST4. 8X 25 2 27 |4 1825D. 03. 00-4 fuel tank A 1
3 muffler cover assembly |74 75 %% 5 5 ¥, 1 28 |GJB25D. 00. 00-5 fuel tank absorber AR ARG 2
3a_|GJB25D. 00. 00-3 muffler cover A 1 29 |GJB25D. 03.01-6 stopper By 45t 1
3b_|GJB25D-2. 00. 00-5 side heat isolation VH 7 At R AR A 1 30 |GJB25D. 03.01-5 stopper base 9 4 JA 1
3¢ |GJB25D. 00. 00-16 bottom heat isolatiion | FAS{EZ4L 1 31 [GJB25D. 03.01-7 fuel cap seal AR 7 % A 1
34 167B25D6. 00. 00-13 et LaRERA U] % |oys2sp.03.01-3 Eiﬁiﬂmn R !
3¢ 6 7825D. 00. 00-15 rear heat isolation SRR L] 33 |ezBesp. 03.01-4 Zigiimwn presther lrgms !
3f |cyB25D. 00. 00-17 root heat isolation JE AR T AR 1 34 |GJB25D. 03. 01-2 filter 2 e 1
4 |GJB25D. 00. 00-10 front absorber spring |HEIRE 2 35 |GJB25D. 03. 01-1 fuel cap AR 1
5 |GB/T96 big plain washer 5 K5 5 36 |YD38-3. 03. 04-00 fuel filter VR PR A 1
6 |GB/T93 spring lock washer 5 R AR5 4 37 |GJB25D. 03. 00-2 fuel tube PR 1
" lepsrro s e o  ra | WHEBEE RIS X 14 138 | msn. 00,0100 cord splint Rk 1
8 base assembly JES R S % 1 39 |GB/T845 screw ST4.8X 13 e — 7 B BURETST4. 8 X 13 1
8a [GJB25D. 00. 00-9 base JEE B 1 40 [GJB25D. 03. 00-3 return tube ERRER 1
8b |GJB25D. 00. 00-14 base heat isolation EEER R 1 41 |GJB25D. 03. 00-1 fuel tube base PRI 1
9 |GJB25D. 00. 00-11 rear absorber spring JE AR 2 42 |YD62. 02. 00-3 starter handle JERIER] 1
10 |GJB25D. 00. 00-12 spring block HL R AR 2 43 |GJB25D. 02. 00-3 rope B zh$i 4 1
11 GB/T845 tapping screw ST4.2X13 |Mft— 7 HBIRETST4. 2X 13 16 44 YD25. 02. 01-2 rope jacket R 1
12 |GJB25D. 00. 00-1 wire cover SR TEIR 1 45 |GJB25D. 02. 01-1 starter cover IEEIE 1
13 [GJB25D. 05. 00-7 lock knob P 1 46 |GJB25D. 02. 00-2 coil spring EEIE 1
14 |GJB25D. 05. 002 rear handle left cover |JFFW/AiG 1 47 |6JB25D. 02. 00-1 reel B 1
15 |GJB25D. 05. 00-8 return spring T e e 3 1 48 |GB/T9074. 19 screw ST4.8X 10 H BUBAT 4H4,ST4. 8X 10 1
16 |GJB25D. 05. 00-6 lock lever TR s 1 49 |GJB25D. 02. 00-4 top cover b 1
17 _|[GJB25D. 05. 00-5 trigger lock L 1 50 |GB/T818 screw M5X 16 MEAE—FIRETM5 X 16 4
18 |6 7B25D. 05. 00-4 gfi? rorsion rod B ! o1 6B25D. 02. 00-5 front cover Al !
19 |GJB25D. 05. 00-3 throttle trigger AL 1 52 [GJB25D. 05. 01-00 grounding wire B HE K £EB 1
20 16 1B25D. 05. 00-1 rear handle right cover /i FHi4id U 93 |ouB2sD. 05. 02-00 throttle cable 12 !
21 |YD38-3.01. 11. 04-00 engine switch JE KT R 1 54 |GJB25D. 03. 01-00 fuel cap assembly AR S5 AE 1
22 [GJB25D. 00. 00-2 handle lock FARBI 1 55 fuel tank assembly SHIAR 2R 1
23 |GB/T818 screw M5X12 M —FI24ETME X 12 2 56 starter assembly I=ESIE =951 1
24 |GJB25D. 00. 00-7 rubber washer IR 1
25 |GJB25D. 00. 00-6 fuel tank bush WA E 1

#
p=i
H

=




